
Madisonville-North Hopkins
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Madisonville-North Hopkins District: 7 Region: 2
Head Coach: Jenn Valeriote Superintendent:
Work Phone: (270)825-6017 Principal: Tim Huddleston

FAX: (270) 825-6095 Athletic Director: Mike Quinn
Mascot Name: Lady Maroons Enrollment:
School Colors: Maroon, White, Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Shannon Peyton 
Assistant Coach: Scott Miller 
Assistant Coach: Timothy F Davis 
Assistant Coach: Catherine L Crowley 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
10 10 Whitney Bean 5' 1" C Fresh.
14 14 Alyssa DaSilva 5' 3" Catcher Fresh.
5 5 Allison Davis 5' 2" 2b/OF Soph.

27 27 Acacia Gray 5' 5" OF/P 8th
23 23 Morgan McElroy 5' 6" SS Soph.
4 4 Lexi Miller 5' 0" Inf/OF 8th
1 1 Ryleigh Oldham 5' 1" Inf Fresh.

33 33 Courtney Patterson 5' 2" Pitcher 7th
11 11 Mallory Peyton 5' 2" 2B/P Fresh.
24 24 Hailey Rodgers 5' 4" 1B Soph.
17 17 Mykayla Spurlin 5' 1" C/OF 7th
12 12 Kaylee Tow 5' 3" OF Fresh.
9 9 Madison Vandiver 5' 5" Shortstop Soph.
3 3 Heather Webb 5' 3" P, OF Junior
8 8 Bailey Woodward 5' 0" 2b 7th
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School: Madisonville-North Hopkins District: 7 Region: 2
Head Coach: Jenn Valeriote Superintendent:
Work Phone: (270)825-6017 Principal: Tim Huddleston

FAX: (270) 825-6095 Athletic Director: Mike Quinn
Mascot Name: Lady Maroons Enrollment:
School Colors: Maroon, White, Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Shannon Peyton 
Assistant Coach: Scott Miller 
Assistant Coach: Timothy F Davis 
Assistant Coach: Catherine L Crowley 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
1 1 Ryleigh Oldham 5' 1" Inf Fresh.
3 3 Heather Webb 5' 3" P, OF Junior
4 4 Lexi Miller 5' 0" Inf/OF 8th
5 5 Allison Davis 5' 2" 2b/OF Soph.
8 8 Bailey Woodward 5' 0" 2b 7th
9 9 Madison Vandiver 5' 5" Shortstop Soph.

10 10 Whitney Bean 5' 1" C Fresh.
11 11 Mallory Peyton 5' 2" 2B/P Fresh.
12 12 Kaylee Tow 5' 3" OF Fresh.
14 14 Alyssa DaSilva 5' 3" Catcher Fresh.
17 17 Mykayla Spurlin 5' 1" C/OF 7th
23 23 Morgan McElroy 5' 6" SS Soph.
24 24 Hailey Rodgers 5' 4" 1B Soph.
27 27 Acacia Gray 5' 5" OF/P 8th
33 33 Courtney Patterson 5' 2" Pitcher 7th
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